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Dhasitnchas Maies: Syt Bl @, Y

Int. ADAC MX Masters Furstlich Drehna
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Furstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

2. Race 28.04.2013 15:30
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(15) Stefan Ekerold

1 15:44:40.803 2:01.415 1:05.611 55.804
2 15:46:41.554 2:00.751 1:04.145 56.606
3 15:48:41.550 1:59.996 1:03.630 56.366
4 15:50:41.567 2:00.017 1:02.724 57.293
5 15:52:41.692 2:00.125 1:03.540 56.585
6 15:54:41.260 1:59.568 1:03.238 56.330
7 15:56:41.008 1:59.748 1:03.481 56.267
8 15:58:42.560 2:01.552 1:04.504 57.048
9 16:00:44.009 2:01.449 1:05.070 56.379
10 16:02:46.661 2:02.652 1:03.924 58.728
11 16:04:49.420 2:02.759 1:05.384 57.375
12 16:06:52.869 2:03.449 1:06.249 57.200
13 16:08:56.020 2:03.151 1:04.707 58.444
14 16:11:01.343 2:05.323 1:05.802 59.521
15 16:13:06.777 2:05.434 1:05.946 59.488
Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: ot ./«(- Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
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